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LEGENDA MISTNOSTI 1NP

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.1

2.np

obyvaci pokoj + kuchyn
komora

technicka mistnost
zadvefi

wc |

schodisté

Satna

koupelna + wc
loznice |

venkovni sklad
odpad

LEGENDA MiSTNOSTI 2NP

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08

loZnice Il
sklad

wc ll
koupelna Il
hala
loZnice lll
pracovna
loZnice IV

34,63 m2
2,55m?2
2,53 m?2
4,47 m2
1,50 m2
4,63 m2
2,76 m2
3,30 m2
14,12 m?2
5,02 m2
1,38 m2

11,96 m2
1,96 m2
1,89 m2
7,19 m2
6,63 m?2
11,31m?2
6,15 m?2
14,21 m2



